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HP 920XL High Yield Cyan Original Ink Cartridge

Brand : HP Product code: CD972AE

Product name : 920XL High Yield Cyan Original Ink
Cartridge

- Original HP 920XL High Yield Ink Cartridges deliver legendary HP print quality for high-volume printing.
- HP 920 ink cartridges work with: HP OfficeJet 7500A

-1 Cyan (~700 pages)

- Tested Original HP ink cartridges printed more than 2X the pages, on average, than non-HP.

- Quality prints you can take pride in

- Try HP Instant Ink - the hassle-free, money-saving ink subscription service.

- Designed for home office users who need to produce business-quality colour for less.

- Depend on Original HP 920XL High Yield Ink Cartridges designed specifically for your HP printer for
high-volume printing.

One brand. One solution.
For ideal print performance.

HP Papers, HP Printers, and Original HP Ink

- What's in the box: 1 Cartridge

920XL High Yield Cyan Original Ink Cartridge

HP 920XL High Yield Cyan Original Ink Cartridge:

are designed to work together.

Designed for home office users who need to produce business-quality colour for less.

HP 920XL Cyan Ink Cartridges print professional colour documents for less than lasers, using Original HP
inks. Original HP inks are specially formulated to produce fast-drying documents, especially when you

use papers with the ColorLok logo.

Features

Colour ink type
Print technology
BCP bubble graphic colour

Compatibility *

Dye-based ink
Inkjet printing
Cyan

HP 920 ink cartridges work with: HP
OfficeJet 7500A

Logistics data

Products per pallet

Master (outer) cases per pallet
Layers per pallet

Master (outer) cases per pallet layer
Pallet gross weight

Quantity per pack * 1pcls) Products per larger master (outer)
Colour ink page yield * 700 pages case
Type * Original Larger master (outer) case gross
Printing colours * Cyan weight
Country of origin Ireland, Singapore Harmonized System (HS) code
Quantity per box 1 pc(s) Other features
Colour v Case or master carton weight
Printing material shelf life 1.5 year(s) Case or master carton quantity
Operational conditions Case or master carton dimensions
. . - (W xDxH)
Operating relative humidity (H-H) 5 -80% ) )
Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)
Storage temperature (T-T) -40-70 °C L )
. Compatible ink types, supplies
Operating temperature (T-T) 5-40°C Ink dro
Storage relative humidity (H-H) 5-80% P . .
) Package dimensions (WxDxH)
Operating temperature (T-T) 41 -104 °F )
Print head nozzles
Weight & dimensions ) )
Package dimensions (W x D x H)
Width 107 mm
Depth 24 mm Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)
. (imperial)
Height 115 mm . . .
. Pallet weight (imperial)
Weight 30g . ) .
) Package weight (imperial)
Package width 107 mm . . .
Weight (imperial)
Package depth 24 mm )
. Pallet size (EU)
Package height 115 mm )
. Retail only
Package weight 509

Size (imperial)
Empty weight
Print cartridge volume (metric)

V22N
e

SN S

3360 pc(s)
56 pc(s)

8 pc(s)

7 pc(s)
199.27 g

60 pc(s)

3.11g
84439990

3.11 kg
60 pc(s)

21.77 x 8.86 x 4.57 mm

1200 x 800 x 1072 mm
Dye-based

5.5 pl HDW, 1.3 pl LDW
107 x 24 x 115 mm
336 HDW, 336 LDW

106.9 x 23.9 x 115.1 mm (4.21 x
0.94 x 4.53")

1199.9 x 800.1 x 1071.9 mm (47.2
x 31.5 x42.2")

199.3 kg (439.3 Ibs)
0.0454 kg (0.1 Ibs)
0.0318 kg (0.0700 Ibs)
1200 x 800 x 1072 mm
xX

10.7 cm (4.21")

109

6 ml
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Brand-specific features

HP GTIN (EAN/UPC) with options

HP GTIN (EAN/UPC)

Technical details

Box contents

Publication date: 31-MAY-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

(231) 884420649311; (241)
884420649328; (251)
884420649335; (301)
884962546116; (BGX)
884420649274; (BGY)
884420649281

884420649311, 884420649328,
884420649335, 884962546116,
884420649274, 884420649281

1 Cartridge



0884420649304

884420649304

5055410410357 0889899377062

889899377062
0884962546116

884962546116
0884420649298

884420649298
0884420649311

8844206492748 5051964713326




884420649311

0884420649328

884420649328
0884420649274

884420649274
0884420649281

884420649281
0884420649335

884420649335

5054484242345 5055388782838

5055302138765




0193808176036

193808176043
0193808176043

193808176029
0193808176029

193808176005
0193808176005

“““I 193808176012

8844206492816 5054629192276

193808176036

0193808176012




4053162284012 3610170483137

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 31-MAY-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



